
NAILE
Monday, November 27, 2023

Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

814 Regional Natural Colored Wool Growers Show ············· 118 records

01 - F/L W Yearling Ram - 9/1 - 8/31 ············· 2 records
1 Tango RR 2194 110781 Jeffrey Cloose Barrett MN

2 Broken Arrow 303 X110854 Harper Copeland LEWISTOWN OH

02 - F/L W Senioir Ram Lamb - 9/1 - 12/31 ············· 4 records
1 Moenter Homestead 3092 Stetson 112224 Mike Moenter Pemberville OH

2 Hawkeye 2232 X112466 Laurel Stone Veneta OR

3 Craig 2231 X112304 Sonja Conner Ashville OH

4 S&T 34 112414 Michael Bielewicz Hunt NY

03 - F/L W Junior Ram Lamb - 1/1 - 8/31 ············· 6 records
1 Craig 2321 112308 Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

2 Broken Arrow 462 X113109 Harper Copeland LEWISTOWN OH

3 Bovine WCYC 0664 112360 Sonja Conner Ashville OH

4 TRJ 0669 X112705 Jared Conner South Bloomfeild OH

5 Thor WCYC 0661 X112358 Sonja Conner Ashville OH

6 DAR 211 112940 Arthur Nelson South Shore SD

04 - F/L W Pair  Ram Lambs ············· 1 record
1 Thor WCYC 0661 X112358 Sonja Conner Ashville OH
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

814 Regional Natural Colored Wool Growers Show ············· 118 records

05 - F/L W Grand Champion Ram ············· 1 record
1 Tango RR 2194 110781 Jeffrey Cloose Barrett MN

06 - F/L W Reserve Grand Champion Ram ············· 1 record
1 Craig 2321 112308 Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

07 - F/L W Yearing Ewe ············· 5 records
1 Moenter Homestead 3180 Peppa 110535 Mike Moenter Pemberville OH

2 Frey 2-10 X113028 Mike Moenter Pemberville OH

3 Broken Arrow 396 X111546 Harper Copeland LEWISTOWN OH

4 Nessie WCYC 0594-5 X111312 Sonja Conner Ashville OH

5 Fameuse 111034 Laurel Stone Veneta OR

08 - F/L W Pair Yearling Ewes ············· 1 record
1 Moenter Homestead 3180 110535 Mike Moenter Pemberville OH

09 - F/L W Senior Ewe Lamb - 9/1 - 12/31 ············· 6 records
1 SWSC 23-03 112125 Tor Sorensen Otterville MO

2 Irish 2228 X112465 Laurel Stone Veneta OR

3 Penc 22-73 112177 Harper Copeland LEWISTOWN OH

4 Lexy 0608 X112702 Jared Conner South Bloomfeild OH

5 Jenny WCYC 0629 X112290 Sonja Conner Ashville OH

6 Georgia WCYC 0654 X112291 Sonja Conner Ashville OH

10 - F/L W Junior Ewe Lamb - 1/1 - 8/31 ············· 11 records
1 S&T 55 112431 Michael Bielewicz Hunt NY
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

814 Regional Natural Colored Wool Growers Show ············· 118 records

10 - F/L W Junior Ewe Lamb - 1/1 - 8/31 ············· 11 records
2 Craig 2322 112309 Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

3 Borcher 3137 X112978 Mike Moenter Pemberville OH

4 SWSC 23-18 112691 Tor Sorensen Otterville MO

5 Moenter Homestead 3243 Molly 112478 Mike Moenter Pemberville OH

6 S&T 42 112420 Michael Bielewicz Hunt NY

7 SWSC 23-21 112693 Tor Sorensen Otterville MO

8 Mable 0665 112703 Jared Conner South Bloomfeild OH

9 Dixie 0670 X112704 Jared Conner South Bloomfeild OH

10 Dakota WCYC 0695 X113390 Sonja Conner Ashville OH

11 Lassie WCYC 0662 X112359 Sonja Conner Ashville OH

11 - F/L W Pair Ewe Lambs ············· 5 records
1 42, 55 1 Michael Bielewicz Hunt NY

2 Pair 111 Tor Sorensen Otterville MO

3 Moenter Homestead 3243 Molly 112478 Mike Moenter Pemberville OH

4 Mable 0665 112703 Jared Conner South Bloomfeild OH

5 Jenny WCYC 0629 X112290 Sonja Conner Ashville OH

12 - F/L W Grand Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 S&T 55 112431 Michael Bielewicz Hunt NY

13 - F/L W Reserve Grand Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 Moenter Homestead 3180 Peppa 110535 Mike Moenter Pemberville OH

14 - F/L W Best Fleece ············· 3 records
Mable 0665 112703 Jared Conner South Bloomfeild OH
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

814 Regional Natural Colored Wool Growers Show ············· 118 records

14 - F/L W Best Fleece ············· 3 records
Nessie WCYC 0594-5 X111312 Sonja Conner Ashville OH

1 Hawkeye 2228 X112466 Laurel Stone Veneta OR

15 - F/L W Flock ············· 2 records
Craig 2231 X112304 Sonja Conner Ashville OH

1 Moenter Homestead 3092 112224 Mike Moenter Pemberville OH

16 - F/L W Premier Exhibitor ············· 1 record
1 Mike Moenter Pemberville OH

18 - M/C W Yearling Ram - 9/1 - 8/31 ············· 1 record
1 Wolf 22-06 110934 Hadley Paulus Casstown OH

19 - M/C W Senior Ram Lamb - 9/1 - 12/31 ············· 4 records
1 PENC 22-56 112170 Reece Vandeventer Camargo IL

2 PENC 22-58 112171 Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

3 R&C 796 113269 Emily Anderson Grant City MO

4 Wolf 22027 112568 Connor Priest Ludlow MA

20 - M/C W Junior Ram Lamb - 1/1 - 8/31 ············· 1 record
1 Wolf 23126 Merdock 112572 Brooke Hershey Wooster OH

21 - M/C W Pair Ram Lambs ············· 1 record
1 Pair Ram Lambs Pair Ram Lambs Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

814 Regional Natural Colored Wool Growers Show ············· 118 records

21 - M/C W Pair Ram Lambs ············· 1 record

22 - M/C W Grand Champion Ram ············· 1 record
1 PENC 22-56 112170 Reece Vandeventer Camargo IL

23 - M/C W Reserve Grand Champion Ram ············· 1 record
1 PENC 22-58 112171 Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

24 - M/C W Yearling Ewe ············· 5 records
1 MB 2-5 110462 Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

2 "Lady May" PENC 21-57 110864 Mikela Nohner Erwin SD

3 Hukowicz 2208 110558 Andrew Hukowicz Hadley MA

4 Wolf 22-04 110932 Andrew Hukowicz Hadley MA

5 Bel-Mar Farm 21-71 111038 Hadley Paulus Casstown OH

24A - M/C W Yearling Ewe ············· 5 records
1 R&C 773 113270 Emily Anderson Grant City MO

2 PENC 22-01 110873 Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

3 Scotch Lane Jungle Queen SLF 794 110794 Morgan Syme South Windsor, C CT

4 "Scotch Lane River" Scotch Lane Farm 802 110796 Hadley Paulus Casstown OH

5 Sean 111083 Brooke Hershey Wooster OH

25 - M/C W Pair Yearling Ewes ············· 3 records
1 Pair Yr. Ewe Pair Yr. Ewe Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

2 Wolf 22-04 110932 Andrew Hukowicz Hadley MA

3 "Scotch Lane River" Scotch Lane Farm 802 110796 Hadley Paulus Casstown OH
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

814 Regional Natural Colored Wool Growers Show ············· 118 records

25 - M/C W Pair Yearling Ewes ············· 3 records

26 - M/C W Senior Ewe Lamb - 9/1 - 12/31 ············· 12 records
1 PENC BTL 22-70 112201 Jarrod Neumeister Greenfield In

2 Cherry PE-NC 2260 112172 FP [Team/Company] ASHKUM IL

3 Penc 22-67 112173 Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

4 DDF 22-77 112382 Harper Copeland LEWISTOWN OH

5 Scotch Lane Fancy Like SLF 823 112252 Morgan Syme South Windsor, C CT

6 E. Anderson 22-18 Taraquin 112713 Emily Anderson Grant City MO

7 MB 3-8 112111 Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

8 Wolf 22025 112567 Andrew Hukowicz Hadley MA

9 Moenter Homestead Sloan 3093 112228 Brooke Hershey Wooster OH

10 "Middle Child" Scotch Lane 829 112254 Hadley Paulus Casstown OH

11 Salisbury 1141 X112803 Heegs Crazy H Club Lambs [Te Shepherd MT

12 Salisbury 1040 112808 Heegs Crazy H Club Lambs [Te Shepherd MT

27 - M/C W Junior Ewe Lame  - 1/1 - 8/31 ············· 13 records
1 Scotch Lane Killer Queen SLF 858 112263 Morgan Syme South Windsor, C CT

2 Kuykendall 1234 113147 Katherine Kuykendall Richland Center WI

3 Tootsie FP Livestock 23068 113766 FP [Team/Company] ASHKUM IL

4 Wolf 23124 112573 Andrew Hukowicz Hadley MA

5 SAVING GRACE LOVELL 23003 112398 ANNETTE LOVELL linden pa

6 Scotch Lane WickedWoman SLF868 112266 Morgan Syme South Windsor, C CT

7 Hukowicz 2312 113588 Andrew Hukowicz Hadley MA

8 Wolf 23127 112570 Hadley Paulus Casstown OH

9 Wolf 23120 112569 Hadley Paulus Casstown OH

10 Daisey 112589 Jeffrey Cloose Barrett MN

11 R&C 807 113280 Emily Anderson Grant City MO
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

814 Regional Natural Colored Wool Growers Show ············· 118 records

27 - M/C W Junior Ewe Lame  - 1/1 - 8/31 ············· 13 records
12 Moenter Homestead Dorothy 34 (3250) 112476 Brooke Hershey Wooster OH

13 Lein 2307 "Oreo" X113008 Kjell Lein Arlington IA

28 - M/C W Pair Ewe Lamb ············· 7 records
1 Scotch Lane 112252 Morgan Syme South Windsor, C CT

2 Hukowicz 2312 113588 Andrew Hukowicz Hadley MA

3 Pair Ewe Lambs Pair Ewe Lambs Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

4 Wolf 23120 112569 Hadley Paulus Casstown OH

5 NA NA Emily Anderson Grant City MO

6 Moenter Homestead Dorothy 34 (3250) 112476 Brooke Hershey Wooster OH

7 Salisbury 1040 112808 Heegs Crazy H Club Lambs [Te Shepherd MT

29 - M/C W Grand Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 MB 2-5 110462 Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

30 - M/C W Reserve Grand Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 Scotch Lane Killer Queen SLF 858 112263 Morgan Syme South Windsor, C CT

31 - M/C W Best Fleece ············· 1 record
1 Sean 111083 Brooke Hershey Wooster OH

32 - M/C W Flock ············· 2 records
1 Flock Flock Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

2 Wolf 22-06 110934 Hadley Paulus Casstown OH
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

814 Regional Natural Colored Wool Growers Show ············· 118 records

33 - M/C W Premier Exhibitor ············· 1 record
1 Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

34 - Supreme Champion Ram ············· 1 record
1 PENC 22-56 112170 Reece Vandeventer Camargo IL

35 - RAM ············· 1 record
1 PENC 22-58 112171 Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

36 - Supreme Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 MB 2-5 110462 Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

37 - Reserve Supreme Champion Ewe ············· 1 record
1 Scotch Lane Killer Queen SLF 858 112263 Morgan Syme South Windsor, C CT

38 - Supreme Best Fleece ············· 1 record
2 Hawkeye 2232 X112466 Laurel Stone Veneta OR

39 - Supreme Flock ············· 1 record
1 Flock Flock Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL

40 - Overall Premieer Exhibitor ············· 1 record
1 Dylan Craig St. Joseph IL
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Place Animal Name Registration ID Exhibitor Name City State

814 Regional Natural Colored Wool Growers Show ············· 118 records
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